## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 462 by Representative McVea

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 5, after "for" delete "excepted" and insert "certain"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 17, after "benefits" insert "and for benefits of short-term medical policies"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 2, line 19, after "(c)" delete the comma "," and insert "and for benefits of short-term
  medical policies,"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 28, after "benefits" insert "and for benefits of short-term medical policies"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 1, after "(c)" delete the comma "," and insert "and for benefits of short-term
  medical policies,"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 5, line 4, after "benefits" insert "and for benefits of short-term medical policies"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 5, line 6, after "(c)" delete the comma "," and insert "and for benefits of short-term
  medical policies,"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 4, after "(c)" delete the period "." and insert "and to benefits of short-term
  medical policies."
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 22 On page 6, line 25, after "(c)" delete the period "." and insert "and to benefits of short-term
- 23 <u>medical policies.</u>"